
L=50   .18060505
L=60   .18060605
L=70   .18060705
L=80   .18060805
L=100 .18061005
L=120 .18061205

M
6

L=16    A0412
L=25    A0412-5025
L=70    A0412-5070
L=100  A0412-50100

M
5

L=40    10040405
L=45    10040455
L=50    10040505
L=60    10040605
L=70    10040705
L=80    10040805

L=43

L=40

L=40    10050405
L=45    10050455
L=50    10050505
L=60    10050605
L=70    10050705
L=80    10050805

L=40    10060405
L=45    10060455
L=50    10060505
L=60    10060605
L=70    10060705
L=80    10060805

M
4

M
6

M
8

M
5

M
6

A1565 1mm

A1566 2mm

UNIVERSAL

A2756 10mm

X FIAM

A0592 1mm

A0591 2mm

A1063 1mm

A1056 2mm

X ESETY
X ATRA
X CR

A2578 2mm

Ø8

A2633 2mm

A3185 5mm

Ø
50

Ø
45

Ø
44

Ø
42

Ø
40

Ø6

Ø6

Ø50

Ø50

Ø50

Ø50

Ø50

Ø45

Ø44

Ø40

Ø42

A2755  5mm

A2763 15mm

8

38

38

38

5

5

2

2

2

10

15

8
8

8
2
.5

2
.5

2
.5

38

38

8

31

8
2
.5

30.5

7
5
.7

5

3
.5

38

X CR

A3375 2mm

X OMEGA

FLEX
system

38

27

X TOTOR

10080405

10060435

SPESSORI / spacers

5

54

7
9

20

3
7 Ø9

A2073

A2073

ALL. NERO
ALL. BLACK

ALL. NERO
ALL. BLACK

X MONOLITO

A0059
MANGANESE

Sp. 2 mm

A2427

ACCESSORI PER MOSTRINE / accessories for escutcheon

68

5 5

6

11

8
8

Ø50.5

BC NL Ottone lucido
Bright Brass

Cromo lucido
Bright Chrome

Cromo satinato
Satin Chrome

Bronzo
Bronze

Nero
Black

FINITURE / FINISHES

T

grasso
Evidenziato


